
From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Google Project HLC meeting post is planned
Date: Sunday, October 18, 2020 6:44:05 PM
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From: Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, January 9, 2020 4:50 PM
To: Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Arroyo, Juliet <Juliet.Arroyo@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Google Project HLC meeting post is planned
 
FYI - I’m planning on doing a social media and Nextdoor post tomorrow on the upcoming HLC
meeting – messages shown below. Please let me know if you think any other outreach about this
meeting is needed. The Nextdoor post can go citywide or to the neighborhoods surrounding the
project—any thoughts on that?
 
------------------------------------------------
 
Facebook and Instagram
 
Historic Landmarks Commission Meeting on Google’s Downtown West Mixed-Use Plan
January 15, 2020 at 6:30 p.m.
City Hall Wing Room 119 & 120
200 E. Santa Clara St, San Jose
 
Meeting focus: The Historic Landmarks Commission will discuss only the landmarks and historic
resources within and around the Google project site, and the public is welcome to attend. For more
information about the proposed project itself, please visit www.sanjoseca.gov/GoogleProject.
 
Meeting Agenda: https://www.sanjoseca.gov/Home/ShowDocument?id=49857
 
Find your bus route: www.vta.org or validated parking is available.
 
 
Twitter:  Historic Landmarks Commission to discuss historic resources within/around the proposed Google
project site. Public meeting is Jan 15, 6:30pm at San Jose City Hall - Public is welcome. Details and agenda:
www.sanjoseca.gov/GoogleProject.
 
---------------
 
Cheryl
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Cheryl Wessling, Communications Manager 
Department of Planning, Building and Code Enforcement
City of San José | 200 E. Santa Clara St., San José, CA 95113
408.535.6817 | cheryl.wessling@sanjoseca.gov

FOLLOW Facebook  Twitter  Instagram @buildingsanjose
San José Permit Center on YouTube
Discover our award-winning programs at www.sanjoseca.gov/pbce
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